V. 50m

BAGMOAOTIA AQUA POINTS

K/E  ONOMATEMQNYMO El. KAT  SQMATEIO AION EMIAOSH  BAGMOI
FENIKHI'YNAIKQN

1 NTOUNTOUNAKI ANNA 1995 TYN. MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 100MNET 57.27 894.00

2 DAMASIOTI GEORGIA 2003 T19-23 AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOX 100MNET 57.50 883.00

3 DRAKOU THEODORA 1992 TYN. MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 50YNT 28.37 848.00

4 ANTONIOU KALIA 2000 TYN. MN.A.OK. 100EA 54.66 846.00

5 VASILAKI ARTEMIS 2006 [19-23 AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ TPITONAZ HPAKA 200MKT 2'13.91 835.00

6 PAYLOPOULOU NIKOLETA 2001 TYN.  AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOS 200MKT 2'14.75 819.00

7 OLYMPIAKOS FEN-I  OAYMIMIAKOZ ..M. 4X100MKT 4'08.62 787.00

8 DRASIDOU MARIA THALEIA 1995 TYN. A.O.M. PAAHPOY 50MP 31.58 787.00

9 KONTOGEORGOU ELENI 2000 TYN. OAYMMIAKOZ ..M. 200MP 2'29.20 783.00
10 VLACHOU ANNA-AYGOUSTA 2005 [19-23 OAYMMIAKOS =.®.11. 100MNET 59.85 783.00
11 PYRILI DESPOINA 2008 NEAN OAYMMIAKOZ z.®.M. 50YNT 29.15 782.00
12  MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 TYN.  NAYTAOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAEZANAPOY  50EA 25.66 778.00
13 MAKRI GEORGIA 2006 I19-23 KOAYMBHTIKOX OMIAOZ MEPISTEPIOY 1500EA 16'40.92 777.00
14 PANATHINAIK FEN-I'  NMANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 4X100MKT 4'10.14 773.00
15 BILANAKOU NEFELI 2010 KP-A  AIFAAEQ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX 50EA 25.77 769.00
16 PAYLOPOULOU GEORGIA 2000 TYN. OAYMMIAKOZ ..M. 100EA 56.61 762.00
17 ANGELAKI CHARA 2004 T19-23 AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZ 100NP 1'10.25 760.00
18 AO OKEANOS FEN-IT  AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZX 4X100MKT 4'11.79 758.00
19 CHAROKOPOU GARYFALLIA 2009 KP-A  TANIQNIOZ F'YMNASTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ 50YNT 29.49 755.00
20 PAOK FEN-IT TM.A.OK. 4X200EA 8'23.09 752.00
21 PAPADOPOULOU EYANGELIA 2006 I19-23 TMANAGHNAIKOS A.O. 50YNT 29.57 749.00
22 MITSAKOU CHRYSOULA 2003 T19-23 A.O.M. PAAHPOY 400EA 4'19.43 746.00
23 MITSAKOU XANTHI 1999 TYN. A.O.M. PAAHPOY 200EA 2'03.85 744.00
24 KALOGERI ZACHAROULA 2002 Tr19-23 TM.A.O.K. 200EA 2'03.83 744.00
25 GKOVARI KONSTANTINA ANDR 2007 NEAN AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOX 200MP 2'31.86 743.00
26 AOPFALIROU FEN-IT  A.O.M. ®AAHPOY 4X200EA 8'26.22 738.00
27 ZAIMI KALLIOPI 2006 [19-23 TMTANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 100EA 57.25 736.00
28 DOXIADI ALEXANDRA 2009 KP-A  AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOX 200NP 2'32.32 736.00
29 CHASIAKOU ELENI 2006 [19-23 OAYMMIAKOS =.®.11. 50NP 32.32 734.00
30 ROSS HALEY 2005 T19-23 QUEENSU 200YMNT 2'17.03 725.00
31 ANTONIADOU ELENI 2006 [19-23 T.A.O.K. 100YNT 1'03.74 720.00
32 RAKOPOULOU ANTONIA 2008 NEAN OAYMMIAKOZ z.0.M. 800EA 9'01.01 719.00
33 PSAROUDAKI EIRINI 2009 KP-A  AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA QPIQONAZ HPAKA 400MKT 4'55.57 715.00
34 KARGA MARIA RAFAELA 2004 T19-23 OMIAOZ ®INQN OANASIHE 50YMNT 30.09 711.00
35 TSAOUSI DANAI 2009 KP-A  TIOZEIAQNAX AAPIZAL 200MKT 2'21.27 711.00
36 KONTOU KYRIAKI 2005 Tr19-23 A.O.M. PAAHPOY 100EA 57.98 709.00
37 KARAGIANNAKI SOFIA 2009 KP-A  KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ 50NP 32.70 709.00
38 FARDELLA MARIANNA 2007 NEAN TL.A.OK. 200YN0T 2'18.18 707.00
39 KARATZOGLOU DIMITRA 2006 T19-23 NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MAKEAONIAS 50YMNT 30.15 707.00
40 ZAFEIRATOU MARIA 2007 NEAN OAYMMIAKOS =.®.11. 800EA 9'05.18 703.00
41  PAZAITI IOANNA 2008 NEAN OAYMMIAKOZ z.®.M. 100YNT 1'04.28 702.00
42 STRATAKI MARIA EYFROSYNI 2009 KP-A  AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MPQTAGAHTES HP 200MKT 2'21.87 702.00
43 TROCHALAKI MARIA 2002 T19-23 OAYMIMIAKOZ z.®.M. 50EA 26.57 701.00
44 AMPELIOTI PANAGOPOULOUE 2009 KP-A  KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEIPAIA 100EA 58.21 701.00
45 MAGKOTSIOU ILEKTRA 2007 NEAN AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA ASTEPIA 50MET 27.53 698.00
46 THODI AFRODITI 1997 TYN.  AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NEAZ IMYPNHZ O 100YOT 1'04.44 696.00
47 ROTA STYLIANI 2008 NEAN OAYMMIAKOZ z.®.M. 800EA 9'07.51 694.00
48 CHATZI MARIA 2002 Tr19-23 A.O.M. PAAHPOY 100EA 58.43 693.00
49 MYLONA PARASKEYI 2010 KP-A  AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOX 800EA 9'08.06 692.00
50 ZBORAN ABIGAIL 2004 T19-23 QUEENSU 200MKT 2'22.53 692.00
51 TATSIOU VASILIKI 2005 T19-23 NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MATPQN 400EA 4'26.14 691.00
52 KALAMPALIKI SPYRIDOULA | 2007 NEAN TTANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 100EA 58.54 689.00
53 ANTAKI ASIMINA 2007 NEAN IYAAOTOE KOAYMBHEHE POH 50NP 33.03 688.00
54 BIRBA ANASTASIA 2005 T19-23 AOAHTIKOX OMIAOZ QKEANOZ 50YMNT 30.43 687.00
55 DESTE SOFIA 2004 T[19-23 TMANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 50MP 33.06 686.00
56 VANGOPOULOU NATALIA 2009 KP-A  AOAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ FAY®A 50MET 27.69 686.00
57 ZAMARIA ANGELIKI 2000 TYN.  NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAESANAPOY  200MET 2'18.15 685.00
58 KORAKI ANNA 2005 T19-23 AOAHTIKOX OMIAOZ QKEANOZ 50YMNT 30.49 683.00
59 PRATIKAKI ELENI 2010 KP-A  AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ TPITONAZ HPAKA 200EA 2'07.48 682.00
60 CHRONI AIKATERINI 2007 NEAN OAYMIIAKOZ z.®.1M. 400MKT 5'00.49 681.00
61 GIANNAKOPOULOU PANAGIOTA 2006 TI19-23 OAYMIMIAKOZ =.&.M. 100MNET 1'02.84 677.00
62 GKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU VA 2006 T119-23 A.Z APHZ OEXZ/NIKHZ 200MNET 2'18.73 676.00
63 KANELLOPOULOU THEODORA 2006 [19-23 A.O.M. PAAHPOY 50YNT 30.63 674.00
64 TACHMATZIDOU FOTEINI 2004 T19-23 AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO 50EA 26.94 673.00
65 NIKOLOPOULOU KONSTANTINA 2001 TYN.  AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ APTYP 50MP 33.28 672.00
66 NOALEXANDR FEN-T  NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAESANAPOY  4X100EA 3'57.50 671.00
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ONOMATEINQNYMO

ZARMPOUTI ARETI
ARGYROPOULOU ANGELIKI MA
LAZARI CHRISTINA

XIRA VASILIKI

DARZENTA MARIA LOUIZA
RAGKOUSI THEOFANIA
GKAZGKA MARIA

PROVIDA PINELOPI KONSTAN
FERRA LORA EYGENIA
SOTIRIOU GEORGIA LYDIA
ASK NTERI

TOULA ELENI

CHARITOU FOTEINI
SOUVARA MARIA

NIZAMI IOULIA

GKELI ADAMANTIA ELENI
PRITZAKI DIMITRA
GIANNOPOULOU ILIANA
MAZARAKI EYTHYMIA
NASTOPOULOU ELISAVET MAR
AA ASTERIA

SIPITANOU ANASTASIA
ANDRIANOPOULOU GAVRIELLA
PETROPOULOU DANAI
CHATZIMICHAIL IOANNA
SALAKIDOU ILIOSTALAKTI
FYROGENI ANNA
PAPANIKOLAOU FREIDERIKI
VASILEIOU ELEYTHERIA
KARASEVITS ANASTASIA
SOTIRI CHLOI

DEXL EMMA

VATIKIOTI LYDIA

CHALKIA DIMITRA
VENETSANOU NEFELI
GAITANIDI MARIA

NTASIOU MPOUGALA MARIA
PAPADOPOULOU DANAI
PANIONIOS

DANTOU SOTIRIA

GKREK ANNA MARIA

LEKKA IOANNA

AS ARIS

KOMMATA ANNA
PETROUDAKI GEORGIA
KOLTSIDA VASILIKI
ALEXANDROU LOUIZA MARIA
ROUMANA ATHANASIA
ANESTOU CHRISTINA
APLANTI STYLIANI ELEYTHE
PERGANTI DANAI
ARCHONTIDI EYANGELIA
KOLETSOU MELINA
DIMITRIADI SOFIA
MORFIDOU ELENI
ELAIOPOULOU ANDROMACHI E
CHAROKOPOU EYANGELIA
DAVIDOPOULOU ARIADNI
IORDANIDOU EYANTHIA
NIKIFOROU AIKATERINI KON
CHRISTOFAKAKI KALLIOPI
SOTIRIOU VALERIA
KATSAROU ELENI

PANARITI OLGA ANASTASIA
ZAMPROU ANNA

LANTA EYANGELIA MARIA
KORRE LYDIA

ROUSSAKI MARIA KONSTANTI
ZAKAKI DIMITRA

ODYSSEAS

CHALKIDOU LYDIA
ANGELIDI FOTEINI
STERGIOU ISAVELLA
KARASAVVIDOU AIKATERINI

El.

2008
2001
2004
2009
2008
2006
1999
2006
2008
2008

2009
2005
2011
2010
2006
2009
2006
2006
2008

2004
2009
2009
2009
2008
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2005
2010
2011
2009
2009
2008
2004

2003
2006
2010

2008
2012
2010
2011
2005
2005
1997
2010
2010
2010
2004
2009
2009
2009
2012
2006
2008
2004
2010
2008
2010
2006
2009
2006
2008
2009

2003
2009
2008
2008

OEX>ANONIKHZ, to

KAT

ZOMATEIO

AGAHTIKOZ YAAOI Oz KOAAETIOY NT
OAYMMIAKOZ Z.®.1M.
MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O.
AGAHTIKOZ YAAOI Oz KOAAETIOY NT
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ KOAAETIOY NT
OAYMMIAZ 73 AGAHTIKOX OMIAOX
A.O.MN. PAAHPOY

OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ KOAAETIOY NT
HAYZIAKOZ AOGAHTIKOX OMINOZ
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ KOAAETIOY NT
OAYZZEAY OEX>AAONIKHZ
MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O.

OMIAO ®INON ©ANAZIHE AAEZNAPOY
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
OAYMMIAKOZ Z.@.1M.

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MNMEPA

MN.A.O.K.

AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ FTAY®A
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA

NEOZ N'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZ
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ KOAAETIOY NT
OMIAO ®INON ©ANAZIHE AAEZNAPOY
AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOX
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZ
2YANOIOz KOAYMBHZHX POH
AIFAAEQ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOX
AOAHTIKOXZ OMIAOZ NEAZ >MYPNHZ O
AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOX

AT GRAZ
NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOTI Oz MANAIMQON
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHX
2YANOIOz KOAYMBHZHX POH
AGAHTIKOZ YAAOI Oz KOAAETIOY NT
F'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ MEPIZTEPIO
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZ
MANIONIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
A.O.MN. PAAHPOY

M.A.Z. TIANNINA

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOXZ MEIPAIA
MANIONIOZ 'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ OANAZZION AOAHM
AIFAAEQ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOX
AOAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX APT'YP
FYMNAXTIKOZ YAAOI Oz HAIOYMOAHX
MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O.

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOX
HAYZIAKOZ AOGAHTIKOX OMINOZ
MN.A.OK.

OAYZZEAY OEX>AAONIKHZ

A.O.MN. PAAHPOY

MANIQNIOZ 'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQ>H KOZANHX
OAYMMIAKOZ Z.@.1M.
NAYTIKOX YAAOI Oz MAANAIMON
OAYMMNIAKOZ Z.&.1N.
OAYMMIAZ 73 AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
MN.A.OK.
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEIPAIA
AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOX
OAYMMNIAKOZ Z.®.1M.
AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOX
OAYZZEAY OEX>AAONIKHZ
OAYMMIAKOZ Z.&.1N.
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz KOAAETIOY NT
A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA

ArON

200nP
100MpP
100EA
800EA
400EA
100YnT
1500EA
100EA
100EA
200EA
4X200EA
100EA
100MP
100MpP
200MKT
50YNT
400EA
50NP
100MpP
400EA
4X100MKT
200MKT
100EA
100MP
400EA
200nP
200MKT
50YNT
200MKT
100MET
200EA
100EA
200EA
400MKT
200EA
100MpP
200MKT
800EA
4X200EA
50YNT
50NP
50MnpP
4X200EA
200EA
200YNT
100YNT
400MKT
100MET
50EA
200EA
100MET
100MET
100MpP
50EA
50YNT
100MET
200NET
50YNT
50YNT
200MKT
100EA
200EA
50YNT
50EA
100MET
50EA
50NP
200MKT
200MKT
4X100EA
50NP
100EA
50YNT
200nP

ErMIAOZH

2'37.23
1'13.43
59.27
9'15.41
4'29.92
1'05.53
17'36.39
59.35
59.35
2'08.83
8'45.10
59.48
1'13.90
1'13.90
2'25.48
31.02
4'31.86
33.73
1'14.19
4'32.38
4'25.90
2'26.11
59.89
1'14.27
4'32.92
2'39.69
2'26.39
31.19
2'26.53
1'04.11
2'10.51
1'00.13
2'10.59
5'07.89
2'10.75
1'14.70
2'26.89
9'25.32
8'63.74
31.34
34.03
34.04
8'53.99
2'11.12
2'23.86
1'06.77
5'08.90
1'04.51
27.62
2'11.48
1'04.71
1'04.68
1'15.21
27.77
31.60
1'04.94
2'23.48
31.65
31.67
2'28.69
1'01.00
2'12.46
31.72
27.87
1'05.23
27.91
34.49
2'29.24
2'29.24
4'06.36
34.56
1'01.28
31.83
2'43.00

BAGMOI

669.00
666.00
664.00
664.00
663.00
662.00
661.00
661.00
661.00
661.00
661.00
657.00
653.00
653.00
651.00
649.00
649.00
646.00
645.00
645.00
644.00
643.00
643.00
643.00
641.00
639.00
639.00
638.00
637.00
637.00
635.00
635.00
634.00
633.00
632.00
632.00
632.00
630.00
629.00
629.00
629.00
628.00
628.00
627.00
627.00
626.00
626.00
625.00
624.00
621.00
620.00
620.00
619.00
614.00
614.00
613.00
611.00
611.00
610.00
610.00
609.00
608.00
607.00
607.00
605.00
605.00
604.00
603.00
603.00
601.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
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K%

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

ONOMATEINQNYMO

LIAKOU ELENI

NGSIRAKLIS

ELMAZI ANNA

KRIKOU AIKATERINI

ZONKA CHRISTINA
TRIANTAFYLLOU ALEXANDRA
MAYROMATIDOU ELSA
NOMIKOU ANASTASIA
TSAKIRI NIKOLINA
KORDAMPALOU ZOI
TSOUGKRANI EYMORFIA
KARAGIANNI DOROTHEA
RIZOPOULOU ANGELIKI
CHATZIZOl CHRYSOULA
IOANNIDI SOFIA

POLYZA ELISAVET

TYMI AIKATERINA
KANOGKA KALLIOPI

CHARA AGAPI

GEORGIOT!I RODANTHI
DANIIL KONSTANTINA
MAYRIDOU CHRISTINA
LAZARIDOU OURANIA
TROULOU KYRIAKI

ZAFEIRI EYFROSYNI MARIA
CHARITOU GEORGIA
AIVAZIDI ANDRIANA

FOUNTI CHRYSOULA
KEFALOGIANNI ISAVELLA AN
TSIROGIANNI ANASTASIA
ALEXIOU VASILIKI MARIA
KARAMPAIRI ANNA

DIMERA KOSTA VALENTINA E
GITOPOULOU PANAGIOTA
BELLOU ANNA VIKTORIA
KALOGEROPOULOU MELINA
ANDREADOU EYGENIA
PASIDOU DESPOINA
BOUKOUVALA MARIA
TSAMI MARIA

SATZAKI MELITINI

KOSTAKI DESPOINA
TSOUKLERI DESPOINA
PAPADAKI MAROUSA
KONTOZANI ELENI GENOVEFA
PAINESI ANASTASIA
SOFIANIDOU KONSTANTINA
KIOSI SOFIA ELENI
PASCHALI VASILIKI

POTTI ANASTASIA

KAPENI EYANGELIA ATHINA
KARASAVVA LYDIA
STAYRIANOU ANNA
PAPADIA ELENI

TRIKIONI GEORGIA
GKAVARDINA VASILIKI MICH
KARANIKOLA EIRINI CHRYSO
LARENTZAKI KATERINA
KOSTA MARIA

NATSIOU EIRINI

KRANA MELINA

FERFELI EYANTHIA

LAKKA MARIA

YFANTI AIMILIA
TSOUGKRANI MYRTO
TOUBA ATHINA

KALLIONTZI MARTHA
SOTIRIOU ALEXANDRA
TSAKMAKLI MARIA
GKANOGLOU STYLIANI
SOUSANI ATHANASIA
TRYFONIDOU ELENI
SAMOLI MARKELLA
TACHTSIDOU ANNA

El.

2010

2007
2009
2008
2009
2006
2009
2008
2010
2009
2006
2008
2011
2009
2009
2011
2005
2005
2009
2011
2008
2010
1999
2009
2003
2009
2008
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2010
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2005
2012
2005
2009
2005
2003
2011
2011
2003
2008
2009
2010
2008
2009
2002
2004
2009
2011
2006
2005
2008
2009
2012
2009
2008
2011
2009
2008
2005
2008
2008
2002
2006
2009
2009
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KP-A
FEN-I
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
r19-23
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
r19-23
NEAN
MK-A
KP-A
KP-A
MK-A
r19-23
r19-23
KP-A
MK-A
NEAN
KP-A
F'YN.
KP-A
r19-23
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
r19-23
MNMK-B
r19-23
KP-A
r19-23
r19-23
MK-A
MK-A
r19-23
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
r19-23
r19-23
KP-A
MK-A
r19-23
r19-23
NEAN
KP-A
MNMK-B
KP-A
NEAN
MK-A
KP-A
NEAN
r19-23
NEAN
NEAN
r19-23
r19-23
KP-A
KP-A

ZOMATEIO

AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZ

NEOXZ 'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
MN.A.OK.

OAYMMIAKOZ Z.®.1M.

OAYMMNIAKOZ Z.&.1N.

NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAPIZHZ

MN.A.OK.

MANIQNIOZ 'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz
HAYZIAKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMINOZ
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAPIZHZ
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQ>H KOZANHX
AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX APTYP
AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOX

A.Z APHX OEX3/NIKHZ

NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ BOYAIATMENHZ
A.Z APHX OEX3/NIKHZ

KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
AOAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX APT'YP
AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX APTYP
MANIONIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOx
MN.A.O.K.

KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA

A.O0.M. PAAHPOY

AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ TPITONAY HPAKA
AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NEAZ XMYPNHZ O
IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHX
NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOTI Oz MANAIMQON
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZ
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ MAKEAONIAZ
MN.A.OK.

NEOXZ 'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ MAKEAONIKOZ
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

AGAHTIKOZ YAAOI Oz KOAAETIOY NT
NEOZ N'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
NAYTAOAHTIKOX OMIAOX AAEZANAPOY
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KOPINOGOY

X.AN. ©EX>AANONIKHX

AIFTAAEQ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ

MN.A.O.K.

AOAHTIKH ENQ>H KEPATZINIOY
A.O0.M. PAAHPOY

AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz NMEPA
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ KOAAETIOY NT
A.Z APHX OEX3/NIKHZ

ATAANTAZ OEZ>AAONIKHZ

A.Z APHX OEX3/NIKHZ

AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA QPIONAZ HPAKA
HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOX OMINOZ
NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMIANOX AAEZANAPOY
AGAHTIKOZ YAAOI Oz KOAAETIOY NT
A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

AGAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
F'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOI Oz MEPIZTEPIO
OAYZZEAY OEX>AAONIKHZ

OMIAOZ ®INON OANAZIHE
AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX APTYP
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEX

AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IQANN
MOZEIAQNAZ AAPIZAL

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

KOAYMBHTIKH ENQ>H KOZANHX
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

HAYZIAKOZ AOGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ
NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMIANOX AAEZANAPOY
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ BOYAIArMENHZ
NEOXZ 'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
MANIONIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx
X.A.N. OEZZANONIKHZ

ArON

100EA
4X200EA
100EA
200EA
200EA
50MnpP
50nP
100EA
50EA
800EA
50NP
100EA
50EA
50EA
800EA
200EA
200NET
400EA
100MpP
50EA
50EA
200MKT
50MnpP
200EA
800EA
50NP
50EA
200nP
200nP
200YNT
800EA
50EA
100MET
400EA
50EA
50YNT
800EA
100ynT
50YNT
50EA
400MKT
50EA
50NET
200MKT
50YNT
200nP
400EA
50EA
50EA
200NET
50EA
50EA
100YnT
50YNT
50EA
100YnT
50MnpP
50NP
100EA
100MET
200YNT
200YNT
200YNT
1o00ynT
50NP
100MET
50NP
400MKT
200EA
50EA
200nP
800EA
200nP
50NP

ErMIAOZH

1'01.28
9'02.73
1'01.37
2'13.14
2'13.23
34.62
34.64
1'01.42
28.08
9'36.66
34.70
1'01.55
28.14
28.15
9'38.46
2'13.90
2'25.35
4'41.34
1'16.65
28.24
28.24
2'30.94
34.90
2'14.39
9'40.65
34.96
28.32
2'45.02
2'45.00
2'27.72
9'41.80
28.35
1'06.29
4'42.86
28.38
32.38
9'44.84
1'08.97
32.43
28.52
5'19.66
28.56
29.56
2'32.74
32.54
2'46.79
4'45.46
28.71
28.74
2'28.24
28.80
28.82
1'09.78
32.83
28.90
1'09.91
35.68
35.70
1'03.46
1'07.70
2'31.12
2'31.05
2'31.44
1'10.30
35.88
1'08.01
35.99
5'26.73
2'18.96
29.24
2'50.44
10'00.71
2'561.29
36.31

BAGMOI

600.00
598.00
598.00
598.00
597.00
597.00
596.00
596.00
594.00
594.00
593.00
592.00
590.00
590.00
588.00
588.00
588.00
585.00
585.00
584.00
584.00
583.00
583.00
582.00
581.00
580.00
579.00
579.00
579.00
579.00
578.00
577.00
576.00
576.00
575.00
570.00
569.00
568.00
568.00
567.00
565.00
564.00
564.00
562.00
562.00
560.00
560.00
556.00
554.00
554.00
550.00
549.00
548.00
547.00
545.00
545.00
545.00
544.00
541.00
541.00
541.00
541.00
537.00
536.00
536.00
534.00
531.00
529.00
526.00
526.00
525.00
525.00
517.00
517.00
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K%

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

ONOMATEINQNYMO El.
ZYGOMANI AIKATERINI 2011
KOUKI CHRISTINA 2006
CHOATE ANNIE LEA 2005
KARAMESIOU PINELOPI 2003
PILIANIDOU POLYXENI 2002

OUZOUNOGLOU KONSTANTINA 2010

KARASAVVIDOU FOTEINI MAR 2005
TSOTSONI FOTEINI 2008
ZAMPROU YVONNI 2011
ALEXANDRIDI VASILIKI 2006
KANANI EYFROSYNI MARIA 2006
STAMPOLI EIRINI 2006
ISALLARI POLYXENI 2010
TSAPERA CHRISTIANA 2004
NTOUVARTZI CHRISTINA 2006
CHRISTODOULOU STYLIANI 2003
KARATHANASI PANAGIOTA 2005
ZAKAKI ANGELIKI 2006
ALEFRAGKI GEORGIA 2006
DIMITROPOULOU KALLIRROI 2005
PETRATOU SOFIA 2005
MAKRINOU DIMITRA IOANNA 2006
PAPANIKOLAOU ANGELIKI 2006
VARELTZIDI ALIKI 2002
SMILIANI ANASTASIA 2005
ANASTASOPOULOU MYRTO EIR 2006
KAMPOURAKI ANNA 2004
MOURATIDOU CHRYSOPIGI 2004
SKRETA ELISAVET 2006
KOUTSOKOSTA ARGYRO 2006
KORONAIOU GEORGIA-MARIA 2006
SYMEONIDOU ALEXANDRA 2006
KONSTANTOPOULOU NEFELI 2006
SAMARA MARIA 2004
MAROULAKI CHRYSANTHI DES 2006
MAROULAKI ELENI STERIANI 2004
PAPADOPOULOU SOFIA 2006
KOUTSIARI MARIA ANNA 2006
PANTZIARIDOU ELENI 2005
MISAILIDOU AIKATERINI 2003

OEX>ANONIKHZ, to

KAT

MK-A
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
KP-A
r19-23
NEAN
MK-A
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
KP-A
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23
r19-23

ZOMATEIO

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ HAIOYTIOAHX
QUEENSU

OAYZZEAY OEX>AAONIKHZ

AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA

A.Z APHX OEX3/NIKHZ

AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQ>H KOZANHX
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ A=ON

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

AGAHTIKO KAI MINEYMATIKO KENTPO
MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O.

NEOX 'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
I.A.Z. KAAAMAPIAY BOZMOPOX
AGAHTIKOZ YAAOI Oz MAKEAONIKOX
NHPEAY AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX KAPAITZ
AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOX
AGAHTIKH ENQ>H KEPATZINIOY
AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ FTAY®A
NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ MAKEAONIAZ
MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O.

F'YMNAXTIKOZ YAAOIOZ AAMIAZ H A
AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOX

NEOX 'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
NEOZ N'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
HAYZIAKOZ AOGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ
AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ MAKEAONIKOZ
A.MN.0. KATEPINHX NOZEIAQN
AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
OMIAO ®INQON ©ANAZIHE AAEENAPOY
AEA®INIA HPAKAEIOY

AOAHTIKH ENQ>H KEPATZINIOY
AGAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
AOAHTIKH ENQ>H KEPATZINIOY
AGAHTIKH ENQ>H KEPATXINIOY
OMIAOZ ®INON OANAZZIHE

A.MN.0. KATEPINHX NOZEIAQN
ATAANTAZ OEZ>AAONIKHZ

A.MN.0. KATEPINHX NOZEIAQN

ArON

100YnT
100EA
50EA
100MET
100EA
50MnpP
100EA
200YNT
200YNT
50EA
50YNT
50EA
200nP
50YNT
100EA
50EA
100MET
50EA
800EA
200NET
50MnpP
50EA
50EA
50NP
100MpP
200MKT
50EA
400EA
50EA
50NP
100MP
100MpP
50EA
50MnpP
100EA
50YNT
100EA
400EA
50EA
50EA

ErMIAOZH

1'11.16
1'04.46
29.42
1'09.23
1'04.91
36.69
1'05.12
2'35.50
2'35.55
30.02
34.17
30.14
2'55.85
34.60
1'06.81
30.52
1'11.76
30.71
10'32.64
2'39.46
38.33
31.05
31.07
38.44
1'24.75
2'47.79
31.45
5'16.07
31.87
39.47
1'28.13
1'28.77
32.87
41.25
1'13.83
39.39
1'21.03
6'29.09
41.84
44.92

BAGMOI

517.00
516.00
516.00
506.00
505.00
502.00
500.00
496.00
496.00
486.00
485.00
480.00
478.00
467.00
463.00
462.00
454.00
454.00
449.00
445.00
440.00
439.00
438.00
436.00
433.00
424.00
423.00
413.00
406.00
403.00
385.00
377.00
370.00
353.00
343.00
317.00
259.00
221.00
179.00
145.00
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